AUTOWALLIS PLC HUF12.5(POST SUBD)

AUTOWALLIS PLC HUF12.5(POST SUBD)

ISIN:  HU0000164504

Overview

2024/04/09 10:45:41

Price
146.00 HUF

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

©  -1.35%(-2.00)

HU0000164504
AUTOWALLIS

Budapest Stock Exchange

HUF

Stock

205 EUR
HUNGARY BUX

146.00 HUF (348)
147.00 HUF (30,000)
149.00 HUF
149.00 HUF
146.00 HUF
148.00 HUF
148.0826 HUF
38,874
5,756,562.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/03/26 2E Global Strategy 2Q 2024 &
2024/01/09 g Global Strategy 1Q 2024 &y
2023/09/29 g Global Strategy 4Q 2023 &
2023/06/27 2E Global Strategy 3Q 2023 &
2023/04/12 g Global Strategy 2Q 2023 &

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=158362914
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=HU0000164504&ID_NOTATION=205631164
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fdb2a0036c1f5a23edba1974cc81a50e22d331704cd8efa970e87ad4f147ac1c&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=c4a207a6d9d41dd08&time=1712739893&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367024
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a6d2d0bbae1c8da657ea3a82716e43f8a90652a2f6aa717a723e3db719f0250&idfile=59651&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59651%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=f48d281785d60c19f&time=1712739893&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=351379
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=240eef292de2b4a037eddfa54e1ae7ad4857bf870ad74d12ca324374c969643b&idfile=59111&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59111%2F2023-09-29%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=5cc4dd86b9e89642e&time=1712739893&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=336483
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7177c08c0fccc7b1f41ec3dfe8a85aef88abedbef60c26f610d021b952af62f4&idfile=58596&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58596%2F2023-06-27%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=8cc3207548b1fcb5d&time=1712739893&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=323961
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e697034869921a35b41860b12ba1f32d689731189c0154f55b853289f1a5360&idfile=58171&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58171%2F2023-04-12%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=8caf9585a9e23b2a3&time=1712739893&tool=RSC

AUTOWALLIS PLC HUF12.5(POST SUBD)

Details

2024/04/09 10:45:41

Price
146.00 HUF

Difference

General attributes

©  -1.35%(-2.00)

ISIN HU0000164504
Symbol AUTOWALLIS
Exchange Budapest Stock Exchange
Currency HUF
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 205 EUR
Benchmark HUNGARY BUX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 146.00 HUF (348)
Ask (Ask size) 147.00 HUF (30,000)
Open 149.00 HUF
High 149.00 HUF
Low 146.00 HUF
Close (prev. day) 148.00 HUF
VWAP 148.0826 HUF
Volume (pcs) 38,874
Trading volume 5,756,562.00
Number of trades 10
Last size 4,492
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +29.82% +56.45% +47.26%
Perf (abs.) +34.00 +53.40  +47.50
Beta 0.01 0.17 0.41
Volatility  33.29 29.80 30.82

CESKAS

spofitelna

160.00

140.00

120.00

100.00

g80.00

60.00

\tmw

5Y

i

e Ty,
H HLJ'LNJ WLW

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Budapest Stock
Exchange

Date

Time Price

Trading volume

(mio.)

2024/04/ 10:45 146.00 HUF 5.76
09

150.10 HUF (269,141)
147.37 HUF (629,475)
128.40 HUF (322,034)
113.25 HUF (209,887)
)
)
)
)

168.00 HUF (2024/03/05
113.00 HUF (2024/01/02
168.00 HUF (2024/03/05

88.60 HUF (2023/07/19

Number of
trades

10

2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=205631164

AUTOWALLIS PLC HUF12.5(POST SUBD)

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ALTERA WEALTH MANAGEMENT PLC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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